
LIVE OAK ACORNS COACHES LIST 

SPORT   COACH    E-MAIL    

Athletic Director  Mark Cummins   cumminsm@mhusd.org  

F/S Boys Basketball  Asa Saito    asaksaito@gmail.com 

F/S Football   John Bennett   john.bennett@integratelecom.com 

JV Baseball   Tyler Tulowitski 

JV Girls Basketball  Aaron Perez    aperez@xlconstruction.com 

JV Field Hockey  Sarah Locarnini   locarninis@mhusd.org 

JV Boys Soccer  Marcial Gonzalez   marcidona10@gmail.com 

JV Girls Soccer  Matt Barry    barrym@mhusd.org 

JV Softball   Aaron Perez    aperez@xlconstruction.com 

JV Girls Volleyball  Alika Lau    alika.lau07@gmail.com 

Varsity Badminton  David Ravizza    ravizzad@mhusd.org 

Varsity Baseball  C.J. Goularte    goulartec@mhusd.org 

Varsity Boys Basketball Jeff Yeung    jeff3y2004@yahoo.com 

Varsity Girls Basketball Mike Kiefer    kieferm@mhusd.org 

Varsity Cheer   TBA    

Varsity Cross Country Mike Kiefer    kieferm@mhusd.org 

Varsity Diving   Jeff Olivetti    diving904golfer@yahoo.com 

Varsity Field Hockey  Sarah Locarnini   locarninis@mhusd.org 

Varsity Football  Mike Gemo    mikegemo@gmail.com 

Varsity Boys Golf  Mark Cummins   cumminsm@mhusd.org 

Varsity Girls Golf  Mike Rubino    loband@garlic.com 
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Varsity Boys Soccer  Ben Alvarez    alvarez4_2000@yahoo.com 

Varsity Girls Soccer  Tony Goble    goblet@mhusd.org 

Varsity Softball  Sarah Locarnini   locarninis@mhusd.org 

Varsity Boys Swimming Ryan Gautschi   ryan@mantapolo.com 

Varsity Girls Swimming Ronni Gautschi   ronnigautschi@gmail.com 

Varsity Boys Tennis  Gene Fortino    gfor438949@aol.com 

Varsity Girls Tennis  Ken Marques    kenmmarques@yahoo.com 

Varsity Boys Track  Alberto Suarez   albsua7@gmail.com 

Varsity Girls Track  TBA 

Varsity Boys Volleyball Laura Coleman  laura@courtneyfinancial.com  

Varsity Girls Volleyball Laura Coleman  laura@courtneyfinancial.com 

Varsity Boys Water Polo Ryan Gautschi   ryan@mantapolo.com 

Varsity Girls Water Polo Ronni Gautschi   ronnigautschi@gmail.com 

Varsity Wrestling  Chris Vo    vietvanchrisvo@yahoo.com 
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